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
70 days on the market  •  Sold On 09/07/2018
2 beds, 3 baths  •  1,291 sqft  •  2,365 sqft lot  •  $406.66/sqft  •  Built in 1993
Modern luxury townhome located in the prestigious gated community of Windsong. Features include new quartz
countertops, new engineered wood laminate floor throughout, crown moldings, recessed lightings. Family  space
in upper stairs has an elegant fireplace and vaulted ceilings with an adjoining private balcony. There are two
master suites upstairs which have ensuite bathrooms with quartz countertop ... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# PW18126436 

7 Mariah    

 

Closed  •  Townhouse
List / Sold:

$569,000 / $569,000    
5 days on the market  •  Sold On 12/07/2018
3 beds, 3 baths  •  1,385 sqft  •  0 sqft lot  •  $410.83/sqft  •  Built in 1994
EXCEPTIONAL PERIMETER LOCATION WITH LARGE YARD, ADDED PRIVACY AND VIEW OF LUSH GREEN
BELTS, MODEL PERFECT AND UPGRADED THROUGHOUT! Truly a must see property with amazing location and
large yard, liv ing and dining room with recessed lighting and designer accented fireplace, spectacular k itchen
with upgraded cabinets, stone countertops and designer backsplash, upgraded stainless steel appliances and
rece... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18256207 

11 Silverwind    

 

Closed  •  Condominium
List / Sold:

$599,000 / $589,000    
35 days on the market  •  Sold On 11/28/2018
3 beds, 3 baths  •  1,499 sqft  •  2,548 sqft lot  •  $392.93/sqft  •  Built in 1990
**PRICE REDUCTION**Nestled in the coveted private, gated Windsong community in A liso Viejo lies this END
UNIT townhome. This home features three large bedrooms PLUS open loft area or fourth bedroom with cozy
fireplace. Upon entering the gate, you will notice the privacy and v iews from the home and enjoy the open patio
space perfect for bbq grill and summer gatherings. The open interior floor plan f... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18239624 

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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Quick CMA Report

Br/Ba Sqft LSqft List Price Sold Price $/Sqft

Total Listings:

Total on Market:

Sold/Exp Ratio:

9  

5

0.00

Maximum:

Minimum:

Average:

Median:

3/3.00

2/3.00

3/3.00

3/3.00

1,500

1,291

1,411

1,389

3,184

0

2,227

2,457

$599,000

$525,000

$560,433

$559,000

$589,000

$525,000

$561,000

$569,000

$412.57

$366.00

$396.45

$402.45

PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Active

LSqft $/SqftCDOMList Date

31 Southwind STDAV 1992 2 3 1,291 $525,0002,34842/4211/23/2018 $406.66

33 Silverwind STDAV 1990 3 3 1,345 $554,9002,548139/13907/17/2018 $412.57

13 Silverwind STDAV 1990 3 3 1,389 $559,0002,54886/8609/12/2018 $402.45

21 Windgate STDAV 1994 3 3 1,500 $575,00013/1312/22/2018 $383.33

7 Softwind STDAV 1990 3 3 1,500 $580,0003,184163/16306/08/2018 $386.67

$580,000

$525,000

$558,780

$559,000

163

13

89

86

Maximum:

Minimum:

Average:

Median:

3/

2

3

3

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

1,500

1,291

1,405

1,389

3,184

2,348

2,657

2,548

$412.57

$383.33

$398.33

$402.45

PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Active Under Contract

LSqft $/SqftCDOMContract Date

34 Tradewinds STDAV 1993 3 3 1,500 $549,0002,278141/14101/03/2019 $366.00

$549,000

$549,000

$549,000

$549,000

141

141

141

141

Maximum:

Minimum:

Average:

Median:

3/

3

3

3

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

2,278

2,278

2,278

2,278

$366.00

$366.00

$366.00

$366.00

PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Closed

LSqft $/SqftCDOMCOE Date

24 Westerly STDAV 1993 2 3 1,291 $525,0002,36570/7009/07/2018 $406.66

7 Mariah STDAV 1994 3 3 1,385 $569,00005/512/07/2018 $410.83

11 Silverwind STDAV 1990 3 3 1,499 $589,0002,54835/3511/28/2018 $392.93

$589,000

$525,000

$561,000

$569,000

70

5

37

35

Maximum:

Minimum:

Average:

Median:

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

1,499

1,291

1,392

1,385

2,548
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